



VIVA HEALTH

EMPLOYEE ENROLLMENT FORM

Access Plan for 51-99 employees

ENROLLMENT INFORMATION
REASON FOR ENROLLMENT:
New Group New Hire Open Enrollment Other
STATUS CHANGE:
Add Dependent Delete Dependent Address Change Termination
Electing COBRA (Reason for Election)
Waiver of Coverage PCP Selection/Change Other
For office use only: Effective Date Group #

PART A PERSONAL INFORMATION
Employee's Full Name Company Name Position/title
Home Address City State Zip Code County
Home Phone Work Phone Date of Hire Hours Worked Per Week
E-mail address Type of Coverage Preferred Language if other than English

PART B PERSONS TO BE COVERED
Individuals listed below may include those eligible according to the Certificate of Coverage. Additional information may be required if: A) dependent children are over the age 19 (i.e., proof of student status or handicap); B) spouse and/or children do not have the same last name as the employee (i.e., birth or marriage certificate)
Table with columns: Name of Person to be Covered (Last, First, MI), Social Security #, Sex, Date of Birth, Height, Weight

\*If your dependent does not reside with you or is 19 years or older and a full-time student in an accredited educational institution, please list the school they are attending and their present address on a separate sheet of paper. Coverage will not be offered to dependents living outside the service area unless they are full-time students. If you are subject to a court decree to provide health coverage for any dependent(s) listed above, please provide a copy of the decree.

PART C OTHER HEALTH INSURANCE INFORMATION
After coverage becomes effective with VIVA Health, will you or any dependents listed above be covered by any other medical insurance or health plan including Medicare or another VIVA Health plan?
If yes, what type of coverage: Spouse's Employer COBRA Medicare Medicaid Other (describe):
Name of Insurance Company: Name of Policy Holder:
Policy # or Medicare/Medicaid #: Address of Insurance Company:
Which family members listed in Part B are covered by this plan?:
If you or any of your dependents are enrolled in Medicare, please attach a copy of the Medicare ID card(s). If you or your dependents have more than one other coverage, please attach a sheet with the same information requested in this section on the additional coverage(s) to this application.

PART D WAIVER OF COVERAGE
(TO BE COMPLETED IF ANY COVERAGE IS DECLINED OR REFUSED BY AN ELIGIBLE EMPLOYEE)
I HAVE ELECTED TO DECLINE COVERAGE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
( ) I am covered under my spouse's health dental insurance plan Name of Carrier
( ) I am covered under other health dental insurance plan Name of Carrier
( ) I am not covered under an insurance plan, but I have elected to refuse coverage at this time.
This is to acknowledge that the available coverage has been explained to me by my employer. I have been given the opportunity to apply for the coverage and have elected not to enroll. I understand by waiving coverage that I may not apply for coverage for myself or my dependents until open enrollment or a qualifying life event and may be subject to pre-existing condition exclusions for my dependents and myself.
EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE TO WAIVE COVERAGE X DATE

